
STAKEHOLDER  ATTENDANCE 

 Name 
Organization/ 

Affiliation  
 

Position Email 

1 
Deborah Hatellari Agency for the Delivery of 

Integrated Services 
Albania (ADISA) 

Head of Project Planning 
and Management 
Department 

deborah.hatellari@adisa.gov.al 

2 
Fiona Gjika Agency for the Delivery of 

Integrated Services 
Albania (ADISA) 

Head of Communication 
with the Citizen 
Department 

fiona.gjika@adisa.gov.al 

3 
Enea Turlla Agency for the Delivery of 

Integrated Services 
Albania (ADISA) 

Head of Service Delivery 
Supervision Department 

enea.turlla@adisa.gov.al 

4 
Keldi Jani Agency for the Delivery of 

Integrated Services 
Albania (ADISA) 

Head of Performance and 
Statistics Department 

keldi.jani@adisa.gov.al 

5 
Nimfa Temali Agency for the Delivery of 

Integrated Services 
Albania (ADISA) 

Specialist at Performance 
and Statistics 
Department  

nimfa.temali@adisa.gov.al 

6 
Valbona Dervishi Roma Active Albania Program Manager dervishivalbona@gmail.com 

7 
Rudina Mullahi United Nations 

Development Program 
(UNDP) 

Project Manager rudina.mullahi@undp.org 

8 
Emanuela Zaimi Down Syndrome Albania Founder and Director e.zaimi@dsalbania.org 

9 
Flavia Shehu Down Syndrome Albania Coordinator f.shehu@dsalbania.org 

10 
Mirela Juka Down Syndrome Albania Project Manager m.juka@dsalbania.org 

11 
Courtney MCLaren Prime Minister’s Office Policy Advisor courtney.mclaren@kryeministria.al 

 


